
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2020 CT5 LUXURY EXTERIOR: BLACK RAVEN
INTERIOR: JET BLACK / JET BLACK
ACCENTS

ENGINE, 2.0L TURBO
TRANSMISSION, 10-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.cadillac.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 4 YEAR / 50,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 6 YEAR / 70,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CADILLAC.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS

PERFORMANCE
• DRIVETRAIN, REAR-WHEEL DRIVE
• ELECTRONIC PRECISION SHIFT
• WHEELS, 18" PAINTED ALLOY

  WITH BRIGHT SILVER FINISH
• TIRES, ALL-SEASON,
  SELF-SEALING

LUXURY & CONVENIENCE
• DRIVER 8-WAY POWER SEAT W/
  2-WAY POWER LUMBAR
• PASSENGER 6-WAY POWER SEAT W/
  2-WAY POWER LUMBAR
• SEAT, REAR SPLIT FOLDING
• LEATHERETTE SEATING SURFACES
• LEATHER WRAP STEERING WHEEL
  W/ PADDLE SHIFTERS
• LIGHTING, LED HEADLAMPS
  & TAIL LAMPS
• WIPERS, RAINSENSE
• DUAL-ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL
• MIRRORS, OUTSIDE HEATED,
  POWER ADJUSTABLE
  W/ INTEGRATED TURN SIGNAL
  INDICATORS
• KEYLESS ACCESS AND START
• ADAPTIVE REMOTE START

• BLUETOOTH FOR SELECT PHONES
  & STREAMING AUDIO DEVICES
• PREMIUM AUDIO, 9-SPEAKER
• SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE,
  ALL ACCESS TRIAL W/
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
• HD RADIO
• DISPLAY, DUAL DIGITAL DRIVER
  INFORMATION CENTER
• CADILLAC USER EXPERIENCE
  10" DISPLAY, APPLE CARPLAY(R)
  & ANDROID AUTO(R) CAPABILITY
  AVAILABLE W/ COMPATIBLE
  PHONES, CONNECTED APPS,
  ROTARY INFOTAINMENT CONTROL

SAFETY & SECURITY
• HD REAR VISION CAMERA
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT
• TEEN DRIVER
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• AUTOMATIC EMERGENCY BRAKING
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING

• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $36,895.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

20" GLOSS BLACK WHEEL 2,350.00
(DEALER INSTALLED/REPLACES STD/
 PKG WHEELS)
REAR SPOILER (DEALER INSTALLED) 455.00

TOTAL OPTIONS $2,805.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $39,700.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 995.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $40,695.00
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment
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more in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 337 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

26 MPG

combined city/hwy city

23
highway

32

Mid-size cars range from 12 to 136 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 136 MPGe.

3.8 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.25 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 55%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: CHINA 19%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

LANSING, MI        U.S.A.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: UNITED STATES

TRANSMISSION: UNITED STATES

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0039 – 05/19/2019

ORDER NO XMPGKZ SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE 6DB79

DEALER NO 21009

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

LANSING, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1G6DM5RK5L0130855
             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

ED MORSE BAYVIEW CADILLAC          
PO BOX 7356                         
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33338-7356         
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